4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

(116) 4 x 400m - Muzi

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava "A"

# Sté.

1 99 mEm
2 (185 pEm
3 287 Em
4 (202) pEm
5 09 mEm

SK SOG Nitra "A"

AK Slavia UK Bratislava "A"

Meno

Trnava 29.08.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 20:25

Nar.

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava "A"

SK SOG Nitra "A"
AK Slavia UK Bratislava "A"
SK SOG Nitra "B"

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica "A"

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

KROSLAK Samuel Patri (2001), PAVELKA Adrian (1991), CIDORIK Matej (2000), BORODIN Sergej (1981)

KOREN Luké$ (1999), MRVA Stanislav (1995), MAZUCH David (1996), PRIBIL Boris

$K SOG Nitra "B"
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica "A"

Bodovanie po 15 disciplinach
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Sk SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia TU Kosice

VITALOS Roland (2000), JABLOKOV Alexander (1991), DURICA Peter (1997), LENDVORSKY
GASIOR Vladimir (2000), SAJTER Roman (2000), BOROVKA Miroslav (1998), VARGA Marog (1999)
OBERGRIES Boris (2000), VAJS Roman (1989), MELOS Jozef (1997), MARCEK Miroslav (1995)

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon

3:30,62
3:30,74
3:36,83
3:46,09
4:01,27

194
180
136
85
75
58
25
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